+TRANSPORT DEPARTMEN.T
To (By e-mail).
has
to
The Joint Transport Comm jssioner
(Rutes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,

chassis
Whether4
pe of bod5 As Per codificationyear
manufacturer
andM onth6
4lindersNo. of licableAsaeb rmunSS sahCt' As aPPlicable
number in the case of battery
or motor
o erate d vehicle
nu mberEngine
Diesel
Fue lused10. 125 Kw @ 2500 rPm
11. 3907 cc
acitCu bic cat2. Cab ChassisBSVI.lO1617RD
PTO as o tionalMakers classification
6800 mm
heel base
3 in all
Seatin ca acl15. licableAsa
Colour16. S5020 K
ULW thenda enu17. 15900 Kgs.
the manufacturer
echevssroGw (vG redestwLR Reg(orthew )I fiedrt byecsahtewn )e Ida
18.
manu facturer
zesnoresc ptidrebmuN asresof tynatr IIdna vp
ehtderc aed
19.
9 R20
Front ax le
9 R20
Rear Axleb hteweAxer dsteRe20. 5500 K S
Front Axlea 10400 K S.
Rea r Axleb
nonsemD 11800 mm
thOverall lena 3725mm
nhreoraRb ?42 5 mrn
dthfaeoc 2520 mm
htehraeod
Pvt
Vi I lage,
mil
Uk,
CBU
of
7.
9.
H.P.
BharatBenz
13.
14.
by
a
21.
3
CEnraeacduo nrGnMe ECU: M/s Bosch
Speed governor peed limiting(s
function
22.
Max S eed Pre-set s eed limit
23.
Based
Secretary-II
Dated: 05.06'2023 (with OBD-II) issued bY the testing agencY
is certified that the vehicle complies
19BB and rules made there under'
with the provisions of motor vehicle act
Assistant Registering Authorities are
ed by the testing agencies concerned'
1988 and rules made there under and
from time to time in this regard'
Regional Transport Officers of their Zones'